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Pre-sales Manager
Name :  Mr. Jack/ Mr. Emil
Mobile No. :  +6 016-305 0261/ 012-368 0911
email :   sales@sublimegroup.co

Payment Instructions
Advising Bank      : Hong Leong Bank Berhad 
Swift Code            : HLBBMYKL   
Account Name     : SUBLIME TELECOM SDN BHD 
Account Number : 00100741764  

Terms and Conditions 
1. Prices: In Ringgit Malaysia (RM).
2. Delivery: 1-3 days ex-stock, 2-4 weeks pre-order.
3. Warranty: As per product principals' Limited Warranty 
Statement shipped with the product. Optional extended warranty 
offered with initial purchase.
4. Payment Terms: 100% Advance.
5. This quote is valid if RM/USD exchange rate on payment receipt 
date is within 2% range from rate on the date of this quote.
6. Malaysia Best Price Guarantee - Send us a real quote with 
prices lower than ours to get a special discount.

Bill To:
Soul Katana Enterprise
Attention: Muhammad Najib Abdul Mukthi
1909 Jalan Stadium
05100 Alor Setar
Kedah, Malaysia.
P: +60 4 730 2662
 

Date: 29 Jun 2020

Expiry: 07 Jul 2020

Quote Number :
Q-0060093

Reference: 

Pages: 2 

Description Quantity Unit 
Price Tax Amount 

MYR

US-16-XG, Ubiquiti Switch 16 XG. 10G 16-Port Controller Managed 
Aggregation Switch. 12 SFP+ ports and four RJ45 10GBASE-T ports. 
Advanced Layer-2 switching protocols and features, limited Layer-3 features. 
160 Gbps NBT. Rack mount case.
S/N:

1.00 2,589.00 0% 2,589.00

UAP-AC-Lite, Ubiquiti AP AC Lite. 802.11n/ac 2.4GHz/5GHz Dual-band 
Controller Managed Access Point, up-to 1167 Mbps, 2x2 MIMO.  24V 
Passive POE compatible. Range up-to 122m, Indoor wall/ceiling mount 
design. c/w POE adapter.
S/N:

2.00 369.00 0% 738.00

SFP-10G-LR, SUBTel 10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver (Single Mode - Dulpex LC), 
DDM, 10 Gbps, 1310 nm, 10 km, Mikrotik compatible - 2 years warranty
S/N:

4.00 130.00 0% 520.00

LC-LC-SM-DX-3M, SenTec LC-LC Duplex Single Mode Optical Fiber Patch Cord 
SMF - 3 meters 4.00 30.00 0% 120.00

S&H, Shipping and Handling Charges

3123 Jalan Dato Haji Shuib 1/2,
Sri Taman, Jalan Sultanah,
05350 Alor Setar,
Kedah
Cell: +60 10 405 7534

1.00 32.00 0% 32.00

Subtotal 3,999.00

Sublime Telecom Sdn. Bhd. 
(1056012-A)
SO-22-3A, 22nd Floor, Menara 1, 
No 3, Jalan Bangsar, KL Eco City, 
59200 Kuala Lumpur
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Pre-sales Manager
Name :  Mr. Jack/ Mr. Emil
Mobile No. :  +6 016-305 0261/ 012-368 0911
email :   sales@sublimegroup.co

Payment Instructions
Advising Bank      : Hong Leong Bank Berhad 
Swift Code            : HLBBMYKL   
Account Name     : SUBLIME TELECOM SDN BHD 
Account Number : 00100741764  

Terms and Conditions 
1. Prices: In Ringgit Malaysia (RM).
2. Delivery: 1-3 days ex-stock, 2-4 weeks pre-order.
3. Warranty: As per product principals' Limited Warranty 
Statement shipped with the product. Optional extended warranty 
offered with initial purchase.
4. Payment Terms: 100% Advance.
5. This quote is valid if RM/USD exchange rate on payment receipt 
date is within 2% range from rate on the date of this quote.
6. Malaysia Best Price Guarantee - Send us a real quote with 
prices lower than ours to get a special discount.

Description Quantity Unit 
Price Tax Amount 

MYR

TOTAL MYR 3,999.00


